   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker
Document code: MN67C23_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 1 of 42
User Manual
Revision 1.000
English
PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker - Converter
 (Order Code:  HD67C23-B2, HD67C23-G43-B2, HD67C23-G43-E-B2,
HD67C23-G43-VPN-B2, HD67C23-G43-E-VPN-B2)
For Website information:
For Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Power Supply 18…35V DC and 8…24 V AC
 Temperature range: -40°C/+85°C  (-40°F/+185°F)
For others MQTT Broker products, see also the following links:
Converter MQTT Broker to
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C00      (MQTT Broker)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C03      (Serial)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C04       (Modbus Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C05        (Modbus Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C06      (Modbus TCP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C07      (Modbus TCP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C08      (BACnet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C09      (BACnet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C10      (CAN)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C11      (CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C12      (DALI)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C13      (DeviceNet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C14      (DeviceNet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C15      (DMX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C16      (EtherNet/IP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C17      (J1939)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C18      (KNX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C19      (NMEA 0183)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C20      (NMEA 2000)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C21      (PROFIBUS Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C22      (PROFIBUS Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C24      (SNMP Manager)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C25      (SNMP Agent)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C26      (EtherNet/IP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C27      (PROFINET Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C28      (OPC UA Client)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C29      (OPC UA Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C30      (Ethernet)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C31      (IEC61850 Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C32      (IEC61850 Client)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67G68      (HTTP/REST Client)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67G69      (HTTP/REST Server)
Do you have an your customer protocol?
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
User Manual
   Industrial Electronic Devices

User Manual   PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker
Document code: MN67C23_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 34 of 42
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following:
HD67C23– xxx – x - xxx – B 2
      Connectors Type
      2: Fixed Screw Terminal
      Enclosure Type
B: Modulbox 4M, 35mm DIN Rail mounting
      Services
None: No available services
VPN: VPN service available
      E-SIM
None: No available services
      E: E-SIM available inside for LTE connectivity from ADFweb.com’s platform
      LTE module
None: No available LTE module
      G43: LTE module present with SIM card slot
      Device Family
      HD67C23: PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker – Converter
Order Code: HD67C23-B2   - PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker – Converter
Order Code: HD67C23-G43-B2   - PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker – Converter (LAN + SIM LTE)
Order Code: HD67C23-G43-E-B2  - PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker – Converter (LAN + SIM LTE+E-SIM)
Order Code: HD67C23-G43-VPN-B2  - PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker – Converter (LAN + SIM LTE, VPN)
Order Code: HD67C23-G43-E-VPN-B2  - PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker – Converter (LAN + SIM LTE+E-SIM, VPN)
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   PROFINET Slave / MQTT Broker
Document code: MN67C23_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 35 of 42